Wyoming Association of Conservation Districts Area II Meeting

Hosted by Laramie Rivers Conservation District

September 15th, 2023

Located in the Mary Mead Room at the Hansen Teaching Arena, HW 230, Laramie, WY

Registration:

Please fill out the Registration Form below and return your completed form to Natasha Dangler, LRCD Office Administrator: <u>natasha.dangler@lrcd.net</u> by September 8th, 2023.

Registration cost: \$25/pp

Payable by check <u>only</u> to Laramie Rivers Conservation District (Fee includes breakfast items, catered lunch and printed materials)

Registration Deadline: Friday, September 8th, 2023

Special District/Municipality:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Contact E-Mail:	
Names of attendees:	
<u>1.</u>	
<u>2.</u>	
3.	
<u>4.</u>	
<u>5.</u>	



Laramie Rivers Conservation District 5015 Stone Road, Laramie, WY 82070 (307) 721-0072 | info@lrcd.net

www.lrcd.net